
Photo Model No.
Single Mode Multi-Mode Structure

Armour Outer Jacket
9/125um 62.5/125um Cores

GJXH

Atten. 
@1310nm 

≤0.40, 
@1550nm 

≤0.30

/

Metal Strength 
Member

1~4 /

3.0x6.0

GJYXCH 3.0x8.0

GJXFH
Non-metal 

Strength 
Member

3.0x6.0

GJYXFCH 3.0x8.0

GYXTW

Atten. 
@1310nm 

≤0.36, 
@1550nm 

≤0.22

Atten. 
@850nm 

≤3.0, 
@1300nm 

≤1.0

Unitube 2~12 Steel Wire 8.50~9.0

GYTS

Central Metal 
Strength 
Member

12~72 Steel Tape 10.20~12.0

GYTA 2~144 Al Tape 11.0~17.10

GYTA53 12~144
Al Tape + 

Steel Tape
14.50~22.10

Fiber Optic Cable


